& dows (33/AWA17023734/Ad532 Adrian ASSIGNMENT (Office) From Person Tung Ben 11.01 am @ 14/12/2017 Awac SGU 7998G Fresion Autodrive FBG 3874P : 25 Kaki Bukit Rd 4 Synaryy # 03-33 Policy No AVM CS B00 19341702 Chamble NSV1701356/KW Make of Veh. 10/12/2017 (Client's Record CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time 110700 0 14/12/17 Ley SGU7998G-NBA/AWA17023488 D-0-A:10/12/2017 FBG 3874 P-NBA/AWAI702348 DO A = 10/12/2017 18/1/18

Weekend S

Lump Sum / 1.B.I: (\$

ence	No.: (S) AWAITO 23734 Avd3 De: OD/TP/TP RES/TL/EVA				
cv Tvt	e: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA	Case Handle	er	Тур	ist
., .,,		is a greated by th	ne assignr	nent tea	m are A
nin (	): Case handler to make sure all Informa	Y-Date N-D	ate	Y-Date	N-Date
Office	Assign Form	1-Date is			
C	Reference No.	-			
C	Customer Code				
N	Assign From	~			
C	Assign Date		$\neg$		
C	Veh No (Inspected)	-			
c	Veh No (Insured)				
c	D.O.A	~			
	Policy No	~			
С	Claim No.				
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)			<del>- 100</del>	
C	Report Type	-			1
С	Weekend Charges			-	
С	Survey held at/Repairer	-			1
N	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O				
С	excess ): Case handler to make sure the	e survervor comp	oleted all	required	inform
rvey	or ( ): Case handler to make sure to				
	nment Form				
C	Vehicle No	-			
c	Regn Month/Year	V			
N	Vehicle Type				
	Make & Model				
N	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	/		-	7
С	Colour				_
N	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)			-	
С	Chassis No	~		-	_
С				-	+-
N	General Condition	~		-	-
N	Steering	~		-	_
N	Brake	~		-	-
N	Modification (Modi)	~		1 1	_
С	Tyre Size	r			_
N	Tyre Make	~			
С	Tyre Balance	~			
C	Date of Inspection	-			
N	Survey held	~	10/01		
N	Des.of Damages				
/2\ S.	stem - (Views/Merimen)				
C	January Form	exist and		1	
(3) W	orkshop Estimate/Assignment Form	/		1	_
٨	ALL Parts condition		ger est		_
	Market Value for OD cases				
	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		TO STATE OF THE ST		
	The state of the s			1 1	
(	Days of repair				
(	Days of repair Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				

Check By: VERON

Case Handler Date



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CS/AWA17023734/Avd3

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

MAPI ETREE ANSON

Date: 14-12-2017



SIN	GAPORE 079914		Code: AWA	
4	Seam / Season	Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
1.	Insured Veh.	FBG 3874P	Veh. Inspected	SGU 7998G
_		AVMCSB0019341702	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Policy No.	NSV1701356/KW	Excess (\$)	0.00
_		TANG BEN	Assign Date	14/12/2017
	Assign From	A Marie Committee of the Committee of th		14/12/2011
2.		Vehicle P	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	L I szemi koliski	Desc.	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
٥.	Accident Date	14/12/2017	Inspection Date	14/12/2017
_	Survey held at	FREESION AUTODRIVE		Usany serial serial
	ourvey neid at	25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4		
		SYNERGY @ KB #03-33 SINGAPORE 417800		
5a.		A THE STREET CO	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tang, Ben <Ben.Tang@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent: To:

Thursday, 14 December, 2017 11:01 AM

LKK (assignments@lkkauto.com) (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Cc:

SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); 'Freesion Autodrive'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SGU 7998G DOA: 10.12.2017 Our ref: NSV1701356/KW

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us do not have consensus in the appointment of the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

	1 00	SGU 7998 G
	1 60 60	FBG 3874 P
Policy Number	:	AVMCSB0019341702
Name of Workshop		Freesion Autodrive
Contact Number	:	6702 3533
Person to Contact	$ \cdot $	Lee Mei / Amylia Wong
repairs		\$ N.A.

Regards. Claims Division

Copy to Freesion Autodrive (Your Ref: FA17394/SGU7998G) via Email.

Note -

(X)

- 1. This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- 2. Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- 3. Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date Of Report

11/12/2017 11:32

Date Of Accident

10/12/2017 08:10

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG ROAD 1 JURONG EAST ST 31

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGU7998G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

MOTIONIMAGE PRODUCTIONS

Co Reg No

52993551A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-96898996

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

STREAM-1.7 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5096402984

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAY KWEE HUAY

NRIC No Date Of Birth

S1820911Z

Occupation

09/09/1967

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

26/06/1995

Driving Experience

22 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96898996

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

'Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY , POSTCODE: 609962 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

FBG3874P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD FUHMI BIN ZAKARA

NRIC/Passport Number

S8816168H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will of insrepresentation of withfolding of material facts trey allow insurance companies to copyright policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of the Formby insurance communes is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General hourance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will be demade available upon application by interested perting.
- 7. By the foogenent of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the profitting of this report at the centre and to copies of the report peng made available aforesaid.
- A Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- call My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore; GIA?) maybridge permitted to cohect, use, discloser and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or insusessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurers which have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers), who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yer shall firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police). For the purpose(s) or
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims, and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (w) administering my claims (netraing the maining of correspondence statements invoices reports or redices to my, which could envelve discretered certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of invelopes managed agos); analise.
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling analog dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) in insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in the occident and the insurers' lawyers/law tens, may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the incurers analor GIA to their mird party service providers or agonis (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be stied outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Policy/lighter's Signature / Cate & Ture

Sketch Plan

MOTIONIMAGE PRODUCTIONS
EN 309, Veng Strang Road
S01-57 Singapore 610399
Email: mip3233@smail.com

Orwer's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date is Time

Váinesse by Reporting Centre Personnel

PERSONNEL

r galang. Salakan

	PROSE	Velu		pelio	V170V-	
	<u> </u>					
			-			
****						
***************************************	-		-			
			7/ · · · · · · · ·			
			ALC: NO			
		***************************************				
			_			
					at all size of the search events	
		2710129	-			
						Marine
	711111111111111111111111111111111111111					
	14 (100)					
		-				f
claration						
2 Ozciara izie i	oregoing partico	dats are true in	every respi	icl		
7.5		8	0.0	( <u>1</u> 541)		9
ah		K	2/67	1		<i>A</i>
-11	)	$\geq$	12	e501		110
white or	fan in a		and the second	groups in a general way		
t income a pige	salure / Date &	& Time	malure (1 d	river is not the p	oldynolder) i thre	Winessempy Reporting Cantre Personnel

LIOTION:12465 PRODUCTIONS
Bitt \$23, Mag Shang Road
\$01-57 Singapers \$19359
Email: mips233@gmail.com

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No. 1800-8999999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20171210/2023

REPORTO	F A TRAFFI	C ACCIDENT					
Date/Time Report Made: 10/12/2017 10:58			Vide Report No.: Station Diar				
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars	Address:				
	Informant: EE HUAY	110-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	Address: APT BLK 226 JURONG EAS SINGAPORE 600226				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1820911Z		11Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96898996				
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:				
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 50 09/09/1967			Type of Informant:				
Race: Chinese			Language; English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation MAKE UF	on: PARTIST	Wasan	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/12/2017 08:10	Type of Location T-Junction
	ST STREET 31 Jurong East St 31 and	d Open space carpark ( Road Surface; Dry	of Blk 351 Jurong East	St 31 Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collis		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBG3874P	Motorcycle			Black	Johnston	0
SGU7998G	Car	HONDA	Stream	Blue	Slightly	0

Details of Person Involved	The state of the s
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

A.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

Report No. T/20171210/2023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider	現代的 争利 一 数 関の第一集	10 Sept. 40 Sept.		State Office					
Name	Muhammad Fahmi	Muhammad Fahmi Bin Zakaria			).	S8816168H			
Related Vehicle	FBG3874P (Motorcy	FBG3874P (Motorcycle)			FBG3874P (Motorcycle) Co.		Conta	act No.	87514161
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL				
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	ate Discharge NIL					
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury   Slight						
Driver -	STATE OF STREET	A 10 4	ALTO DULES.		Ungin	A PLANT OF THE PARTY			
Name	TAY KWEE HUAY	TAY KWEE HUAY		ID No		S1820911Z			
Related Vehicle	SGU7998G (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96898996			
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL			
Date Treatment			Date Disc		NIL				
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Laius	NIL				

## Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date and time, I was driving the vehicle bearing the following details, V1) SGU 7998 G

Honda

Stream

Black

I exited from Blk 351 Jurong East St 31 open space carpark. Before I turned out, I checked for incoming traffic of both the directions and I have observed there was no incoming traffic. I then began to turn out to Jurong East St 31 towards Jurong East Ave 1. While I was turning to Jurong East St 31, suddenly one motorcycle collided to the rear right side of my vehicle from the opposite direction of mine. I wish to state that the motorcyclist was riding on a high speed. After the collusion, he fell on the road and the passer by around the vicinity assisted him. I alighted from my vehicle to make a check as well.

I asked the motorcyclist namely, Muhammad Fahmi Bin Zakara S8816168H Blk 338 Jurong East Ave 1 #04-1638 87514161

whether he need any medical attention however he declined as he was rushing to work. Due to the collusion, my vehicle had a dent on the rear right side and the motorcyclist's vehicle V2) FBG 3874 P

had the seat tilted to one side and the motorcyclist suffered some laceration on the right arm.

After exchanging the particulars, I left the scene first.

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20171210/2023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I wish to state that there was no police and ambulance that have came down to scene. I not sure is there any eye junction at the vicinity and there is no CCTV installed in my vehicle as well. There is no government property damaged and I am lodging this report for recording purpose. The vehicle that I was driving belongs to my husband namely, Liew Liak How S1572792F Blk 226 Jurong East St 21 #02-837 96203233

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type	Business	
Owner ID	3551A	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	SGU7998G	
Vehicle to be Exported	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date	14 Dec 2017	
Vehicle Make	HONDA	
Vehicle Model	STREAM 1.8 A	
Primary Colour	Blue	
Manufacturing Year	2007	
Engine No.	R18A1730620	
Chassis No.	RN61027227	
Maximum Power Output	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	
Open Market Value	\$15,950.00	
Original Registration Date	25 May 2007	
First Registration Date	25 May 2007	
Transfer Count	1	
Actual ARF Paid	\$17,545.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date		
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date	24 May 2027	
COE Category	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years)	10	
PQP Paid	\$52,491,00	
COE Rebate Amount	\$49,570.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$49,570.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Dec 2017

ОК

Used Honda



Honda Stream 1.8A (COE till 07/2022)

\$40,500

\$8,890 /vr

05-Jul-2007

1,799 cc

Available



Posted: 30-Oct-2017

Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Stream,

Used Honda





Honda Stream 1.8A (COE till 07/2022)

\$39,800

\$8,670 /yr

17-Jul-2007

1.799 cc

Available

Selling Price No Gimmick, \$5k Down Drive Away, Fresh New Paint! New Leather Seats Can Be Arranged. Very Quiet Undercarriage. Black Leather Interior. Trade-In Scrap Car \$500-\$1000 Above Paper.

Posted: 04-Dec-2017 Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Used Honda

@ Details



Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (COE till 07/2022)

\$40,800 \$8,850 /yr 25-Jul-2007

1,799 cc

MPV

Available

DRECT OWNER

Head Turning RSZ In The Market With Accessories! K&N Drop In Filter, Rear Camber Arm, Front Slotted Rotors. Original Advan RGII Rims, Blue Tint

Side Mirror With Signal Indicator, 7 Pieces Of Magnetic ...

Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Stream, Used Honda Posted: 10-Oct-2017

Details



Honda Stream 1.8A (COE till 07/2027)

\$66,800

\$6,940 /vr

27-Jul-2007

1.799 cc

MPV

Available

2 Owner, Car In Excellent Condition, Low Mileage Done, Road Tax Till July 2018, COE Till July 2027, Please Call For Appointment For Viewing.

Posted: 17-Nov-2017 Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda St

Details



Honda Stream 1.8A (New 5-yr \$39,800 COE)

\$7,960 /yr

14-Aug-2007

1,799 cc

Available

\$0 Driveaway And \$0 Down Payment Available, No Worries About Down Payment, Bank And In House Loan Available, Low Interest Rate, Low Down

Payment Or No Down Payment Available, High Loan And High Trade ...

Posted: 11-Dec-2017 Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Used Honda

Details



Honda Stream 1.8A (New 5-yr COE)

\$39,800

\$7.960 /vr

24-Aug-2007

1.799 cc

145,000 km

MPV Available

Details

Cheapest, 100% No Repair Needed, Very Good Condition, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Bank Or In House Loan Available, Call Now.

Posted: 14-Dec-2017 Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda St

Honda Stream 1.8A Sunroof (New 5-yr COE)

\$43,800

\$8,760 /yr

05-Sep-2007

1,799 cc

130,000 km

Available

Super Well Kept With Original Paintwork Since Day 1. Tip Top Condition. DownPayment \$1800! Lowest Monthly \$582 Onward. Highest Specs. Original Paintwork Since Day 1. Free 6 Months Road Tax Till Mar 20...

Posted: 01-Dec-2017

Details



Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (COE

\$39,800

\$8,390 /yr

11-Sep-2007

1,799 cc

MPV

MPV

Available

till 09/2022) Graded B by STE

Posted: 11-Dec-2017

Down Payment \$2800! Lowest Monthly \$728 Onwards. Interest 3.88% Per Annum At GV In House Loan 100% Approval. 2 Years Warranty By GV In House Workshop. New Fully Pure Leather Seat And New \$2k Metallic ...

Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Stream,

Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Stream,

MPV

Details

PREMIUM AD



Honda Stream 1.8A (COE till 09/2022)

\$38,800

\$37,800

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?ORD=RGD\_ASC&MOD=Honda%20Stream&RPG=20&VEH=0&RGD=10&AVL=2

\$8,180 /yr

12-Sep-2007

1,799 cc

Available

PERMITA SE

Details

Graded B by STpc

GV Credit Pte Ltd

GV Credit Pte Ltd

GV Credit Pte Ltd

Down Payment \$2800! Lowest Monthly \$688 Onwards. Interest 3.88% P.A At GV In House Loan 100% Approval, Graded B By STA, 2 Years Warranty

By GV In House Workshop, New Fully Pure Leather Seat And New 2k ...

Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Stream, Posted: 13-Dec-2017

\$7,970 /yr

12-Sep-2007

1,799 cc

Available

PREMIUM KO

Details

Compare

Honda Stream 1.8A Style Edition (COE till 09/2022) Down Payment \$2800! Lowest Monthly \$688 Onward. Interest 3.88% Per Annum At Gv Inhouse Loan 100% Approval, 2 Years Warranty By Gv

Posted: 23-Nov-2017 Tags: 2007 Honda Stream, 2007 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Stream, Stream, Stream, Stream, Stream, Honda Stream, Ho

Inhouse Workshop. New Fully Pure Leather Seat And New \$2k Metallic Pai...



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/AWA17023734/Ad3s2 ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref. (SINGAPORE BRANCH) 60 ANSON RD #08-01 (8th Date: 04-05-2018 FLOOR) MAPLETREE ANSONSINGAPORE 079914 Code: AWA Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) 1. SGU 7998G Insured Veh. FBG 3874P Veh. Inspected AVMCSB0019341702 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) NSV1701356/KW 0.00 Claim No. Excess (\$) TANG BEN 14/12/2017 Assign Date Assign From 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition HONDA STREAM 1799 Make & Model C.C Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2007 RN61027227 BLUE Chassis No. Colour 291522 KM Steering IN ORDER Odometer SPORTS RIM IN ORDER Brakes Modification GOOD General 3. **Conditions of Tyres** Size Make Balance 205/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre 205/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm BRIDGESTONE R/H Rear Tyre 205/55R16 6 mm 205/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm L/H Rear Tyre 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY AND UNDERCARRIAGE 5. **General Information** 10/12/2017 **Accident Date** Inspect Date / Time 14/12/2017 ( 11:50 AM ) FREESION AUTODRIVE Survey held at 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 SYNERGY @ KB #03-33 SINGAPORE 417800 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D)THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000-\$4,000 5b. Estimate Days of Repair ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/AWA17023734/Ad3s2

Inspected By

XX.X

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Licensed Appraiser

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the freet page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.